Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

CC Waalwijk-Sprang-Capelle - Natour

Aantal liefhebbers: 29

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 363

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2019.9087
2 2019.9087
3 2019.0690
4 2019.9087
5 2019.0690
6 2019.0690
7 2019.0690
8 2019.9087
9 2019.9087
10 2019.0022
11 2019.9087
12 2019.0022
13 2019.9087
14 2019.9087
15 2019.9087
16 2025.1281
17 2019.0690
18 2019.9061
19 2019.9061
20 2019.9087
21 2025.1192
22 2019.9087
23 2019.9061
24 2025.0120
25 2019.9087
26 2019.0022
27 2019.0022
28 2019.0008
29 2019.0008
30 2019.0021
31 2025.0731
32 2019.0008
33 2019.9061
34 2025.0120
35 2019.0021
36 2025.0731
37 2025.1281
38 2019.0008
39 2019.0022
40 2025.1192
41 2025.1192
42 2019.0690
43 2025.1192
44 2019.0022
45 2025.0007
46 2025.1192
47 2025.0120
48 2025.1192
49 2025.0731
50 2025.0731

Piet & Anja v Dongen
Piet & Anja v Dongen
B. Ossenblok

Piet & Anja v Dongen
B. Ossenblok

B. Ossenblok

B. Ossenblok

Piet & Anja v Dongen
Piet & Anja v Dongen
W Treffers

Piet & Anja v Dongen
W Treffers

Piet & Anja v Dongen
Piet & Anja v Dongen
Piet & Anja v Dongen
Team HIBOWA

B. Ossenblok

Leen van Pelt & Zn.
Leen van Pelt & Zn.
Piet & Anja v Dongen
G.TIMMERMANS
Piet & Anja v Dongen
Leen van Pelt & Zn.
BIERINGS J.

Piet & Anja v Dongen
W Treffers

W Treffers

Sj. de Hoogh

Sj. de Hoogh

W van Overdijk
AALST W. VAN

Sj. de Hoogh

Leen van Pelt & Zn.
BIERINGS J.

W van Overdijk
AALST W. VAN
Team HIBOWA

Sj. de Hoogh

W Treffers
G.TIMMERMANS
G.TIMMERMANS

B. Ossenblok
G.TIMMERMANS

W Treffers

B. VAN BRENK
G.TIMMERMANS
BIERINGS J.
G.TIMMERMANS
AALST W. VAN
AALST W. VAN

Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
SPRANG CAPELLE
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Waspik
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
SPRANG CAPELLE
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
WAALWIJK
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
WAALWIJK
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
Sprang-Capelle
Heusden
WAALWIJK
SPRANG CAPELLE
WAALWIJK
WAALWIJK
WAALWIJK

NL 21-1291103
NL 21-7055660
NL 20-2014199
NL 22-8549506
NL 22-2223085
NL 22-7077838
NL 21-7055788
NL 21-1291104
NL 20-1597007
NL 21-1291234
NL 22-8549352
NL 22-8549673
NL 21-1291106
NL 23-9398342
NL 20-7021900
NL 23-9400658
NL 20-1597121
NL 16-3602348
NL 22-7077760
NL 23-7088295
NL 21-1294073
NL 21-1291114
NL 20-1598111
NL 23-2317367
NL 23-7088279
NL 22-8549648
NL 21-1291271
NL 20-1597186
NL 23-9398069
NL 23-2317222
NL 22-8553036
NL 23-9398068
NL 20-1598112
NL 23-2317387
NL 21-2125155
NL 21-1294289
NL 23-9391474
NL 21-1290813
NL 23-9397626
NL 23-2317414
NL 23-9400737
NL 17-3728633
NL 20-1761261
NL 22-8549611
NL 23-9400167
NL 23-2317413
NL 23-2317366
NL 21-1294098
NL 22-8553056
NL 22-8553072
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4278,9
3691,5
3670,1
3575,4
3555,4
3370,3
33433
3252,7
3202,8
3157,9
3105,5
3003,3
2912,6
2906,6
2822,3
2578,9
25295
2461,7
2421,6
2415,9
2293,5
2287,3
2201,6
2139,6
2105,6
2085,8
2028,3
1982,6
1941,4
1897.5
18681
1842,4
1824,0
1813,2
1797,3
1773,3
1756,0
1730,2
1730,1
1689,1
1681,2
1680,2
1662,3
1656,4
1655,6
1645,1
1613,0
1599,1
1564,4
1556,0

2019 P.V. de Luchtvaart
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Venira Rekenaar



